#SPICE-SINGLE Gourmet Spice and Rub Bottle Shaker

Regular Pricing

50
Cajun Seasoning $4.60
BBQ Seasoning $4.60
Pink Salt $5.00
Black Pepper $5.25

Highlights

e Includes Full Color Laminated Decal

Packaging Details

Description

FLAVORS AVAILABLE: BBQ Seasoning, Black Pepper, Cajun Seasoning or Pink Himalayan Salt. Must specify on PO.

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 1.75" Dia x 4" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Decal: 5.3" W x 1.75" H

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.

PRODUCT OPTIONS: Rush service available, please call for details.
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 50 per carton / 24 Ibs. Box dim. are 10" x 10" x 10".
FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

Packaging details are not available for this product.

100

$4.30
$4.30
$4.80
$5.00

¢ Single Shaker Bottle Filled With Your Favorite Spice

200

$4.10
$4.10
$4.65
$4.85

3C
3C
3C
3C



	#SPICE-SINGLE Gourmet Spice and Rub Bottle Shaker
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


