#SPICE-SINGLE Gourmet Spice and Rub Bottle Shaker



Regular Pricing

	50	100	200	
Cajun Seasoning	\$4.60	\$4.30	\$4.10	3C
BBQ Seasoning	\$4.60	\$4.30	\$4.10	3C
Pink Salt	\$5.00	\$4.80	\$4.65	ЗС
Black Pepper	\$5.25	\$5.00	\$4.85	3С

Highlights

- Single Shaker Bottle Filled With Your Favorite Spice
- Includes Full Color Laminated Decal

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

Description

- FLAVORS AVAILABLE: BBQ Seasoning, Black Pepper, Cajun Seasoning or Pink Himalayan Salt. Must specify on PO.
 APPROXIMATE SIZE: 1.75" Dia x 4" H
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Decal: 5.3" W x 1.75" H

- SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
 PRODUCT OPTIONS: Rush service available, please call for details.
 SHIPPING WEIGHT: 50 per carton / 24 lbs. Box dim. are 10" x 10" x 10".
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031